Carolina Centre

Address: Celetna 13, 116 36 Praha 1| Map

Phone: +420 224 491 896
E-mail: centrumcarolina@cuni.cz
Web: centrumcarolina.cuni.cz

Please make an appointment in advance.

Sarka Vohlidalova

Phone: +420 224 491 896, +420 778 750 048
E-mail: sarka.vohlidalova@ruk.cuni.cz
Head of Carolina Centre

Socially disadvantaged students

Support of students-refugees

Social counselling

€)

Mgr. Alice Rytychova

Phone: +420 224 491 735

E-mail: alice.rytychova@ruk.cuni.cz

Support of students with special needs, assistance

Jana Vlasakova

Phone: +420 224 491 604

E-mail: jana.vlasakova@ruk.cuni.cz
Support of students with special needs

Silvie Nedvédova

Phone: +420 778 420 553; +420 224 491 816

E-mail: silvie.nedvedova@ruk.cuni.cz

Coordination of counselling services, coaching,
associations

P

Tereza Kalivodova

Phone: +420 224 491 899

E-mail: tereza.kalivodova@ruk.cuni.cz

Coordination of services for students and applicants with
physical disabilities

(3
§
€

Ivan Kacur

E-mail: ivan.kacur@ruk.cuni.cz

Coordination of services for students and applicants with
physical disabilities
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Blanka Stefani¢ova

Phone: +420 224 491 759

E-mail: blanka.stefanicova@ruk.cuni.cz
Social counselling

Denisa Neumannova
E-mail: denisa.neumannova@ruk.cuni.cz
Support for students with special needs

Counselling Services

Address: Skolska 13a, 110 00 Praha 1 | Map
Phone: +420 222 232 452
E-mail: poradny@cuni.cz

Please make an appointment in advance.

Our counselling
Digitalization of study materials and study room
Address: Celetna 20, Praha 1| Map | 1st floor, room 132a
Phone: +420 224 491 581
E-mail: digitalizace@ruk.cuni.cz
Web: https://centrumcarolina.cuni.cz/CCENG-40.html

Opening hours of study room:
Monday to Tuesday: closed
Wednesday: 12 p.m. - 4 p.m.
Thursday to Friday: closed

Lenka DobeSova

tel: +420 224 491 507
lenka.dobesova@ruk.cuni.cz

Digitalization of study materials



mailto:blanka.stefanicova@ruk.cuni.cz
mailto:denisa.neumannova@ruk.cuni.cz
https://goo.gl/maps/xawvrdfVEe6tBKDo7
https://centrumcarolina.cuni.cz/CCENG-33.html
https://goo.gl/maps/pNLeLzWCWqt
mailto:digitalizace@ruk.cuni.cz
https://centrumcarolina.cuni.cz/CCENG-40.html
mailto:lenka.dobesova@ruk.cuni.cz

